Spring 2011 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

Q1:

The course sessions were conducted in a manner that
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.........ccccocvvevvvveeninnnnnns 60 1%
2 Moderately Disagree..........ccccoveevuveenns 102 2%
3 Slightly Disagree.........ccccceevvvveeiierannnns 120 2%
4 Slightly AQre€.....ccccveeviveeeiiieeeiiie e 443 8%
5 Moderately AQree.......cccvvevvveeivenennnen. 1,722 31%
6 Strongly AQree......ccccvveeciveeenceeesiinesnnnns 3,023 55%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 25 0%

Q4: The oral and written work, tests, and/or other assignments

Q5:

helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree........ccccevevvveeeiivenennns 49 1%
2 Moderately Disagree........c.ccccovveviuveeans 86 2%
3 Slightly Disagree..........ccoceevveeeniiveennns 150 3%
4 Slightly Agree.....cccccvvevveeeiiceee e 527 10%
5 Moderately Agree........coccevvvveencneennnnn. 1,760 32%
6 Strongly Agree......cccovevveeeiiieeeiieees 2,679 49%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 244 4%

Required readings or other course materials helped me to

Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject matter -
of the course. understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly DISAGree. ... .mvveeerrereerereerenne 45 1% 1 Strongly Disagree.........cccceeveeieenvennnen. 44 1%
2 Moderately DiSAgree. ............ooowrvernne. 61 1% 2 Moderately Disagree...........cccocvveeeennee. 98 2%
3 Sllghtly Disagree .................................. 74 1% 3 Sllghtly Disagree .................................. 186 3%
4 Sllghtly Agree ...................................... 336 6% 4 Sllghtly Agree ....................................... 676 12%
5 Moderately AGree.........omwmmmreormererneenn, 1,340 24% 5 Moderately Agree.........cccceoveeciieiiiennenns 1,581 29%
6 SUONGlY AGrEE......c..ovvvvererrrrereeeenee 3609  66% 6 SOngly AGrEe......cooeummvcssnssssssnssnnis 2506 46%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 30 1% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 404 7%

Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other Q6: | learned a lot in this course.
students in this course helped me to understand the
subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. Pct.
1 Strongly Disagree..........ccoovveiiiiininne 55 1% 1 Strongly Disagree..........cccooeviiiiinininnn 38 1%
2 Moderately Disagree.............c..cevuvinnns 96 2% 2 Moderately Disagree.............ccccceeuveuenns 81 1%
3 Slightly Disagree.........cccceeivveeiiieeannnns 172 3% 3 Slightly Disagree..........cccceevveeiniiieennns 93 2%
4 Slightly AQree......c.ccccovvvieereneeiineenn 688 13% 4 Slightly AQree........ccooevereiiereieeneneens 351 6%
ghtly Ag ghtly Ag

5 Moderately Agree.........cccocvervrniriennnen. 1,604 29% 5 Moderately Agree.........ccccoveeviiiiiennens 1,334 24%
6 Strongly Agree.......ccocveeeieiieiiiienieinens 2,574 47% 6 Strongly Agree.......cccocevvieeivenieeneennnn 3,552 65%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 306 6% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank......... 46 1%

Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.
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